
Show #81223: CRCHA Show #8 (8/12/2023-8/13/2023)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 222 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 147.00 Jenna Fitzpatrick$1150.00

2 72 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 146.50 Amy Etcheverry$900.00

3 179 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 145.00 Samantha Biller$750.00

4T 134 Special Time Edition Menachem (Mac) Stein 144.50 Menachem (Mac) Stein$466.67

4T 199 Shiney N Klass Shelly Mitchell 144.50 Shelly Mitchell$466.67

4T 2 Bet Heza Prize Kristy Johnson 144.50 Kristy Johnson$466.67

7T 173 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 143.50 Deanna Johnson$300.00

7T 131 OSR Smooth Indian Brandon Gorham 143.50 Brandon Gorham$300.00

9 18 Wright On Forever Kelly Cobb 143.00 Kelly Cobb$200.00

10T 233 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos 142.50 Ingrid Vangelos

10T 130 Linda Boon Lilia Kapuniai 142.50 Lilia Kapuniai

12T 95 Cat R Oleana Paula Francis 142.00 Daran & Paula Francis

12T 20 Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy 142.00 Robin Flournoy

12T 152 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 142.00 Mike Brautovich

15 57 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 141.50 Linda Silveira

16T 45 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 140.50 Angelia Kourafas

16T 82 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 140.50 Kim Boydstun

18 106 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 139.50 Analina Porsch

19T 176 Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 139.00 Deanna Johnson

19T 113 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 139.00 Mel Smith

21 137 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed 138.00 Melony & Terry Reed

22 33 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 137.50 Cheri Barnes

23T 181 Playtonic Cat Cassandra Krieg 136.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

23T 21 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 136.00 Michael/Melissa Votaw

25 132 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 135.00 Becky Clark

26 198 Mei Time Corrie Brock 132.00 Corrie Brock

27 102 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 71.00 Andrew Meinhold

28 153 Ima Diamond J Star Mike Brautovich 70.00 Mike Brautovich

29 66 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 69.50 Loretta Showalter

30 17 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 69.00 Natalie Casey

31 41 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome 68.00 Sally Rome

32 40 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson 67.50 Sally Rome

33 39 Never Been Blu Krystle Thompson 67.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

34 76 Utah Cual Rey Carey Brock 64.00 Carey Brock

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 222 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 147.00 Jenna Fitzpatrick

2 72 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 146.50 Amy Etcheverry

3 199 Shiney N Klass Shelly Mitchell 144.50 Shelly Mitchell

4 18 Wright On Forever Kelly Cobb 143.00 Kelly Cobb

5 233 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos 142.50 Ingrid Vangelos

6T 95 Cat R Oleana Paula Francis 142.00 Daran & Paula Francis

6T 20 Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy 142.00 Robin Flournoy

6T 152 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 142.00 Mike Brautovich
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9 106 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 139.50 Analina Porsch

10 113 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 139.00 Mel Smith

11 48 Ur Kilin Me Sirsmals Alissa Cerrato 138.00 Alissa Cerrato

12 33 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 137.50 Cheri Barnes

13T 111 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 136.00 Imperial Ranch

13T 21 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 136.00 Michael/Melissa Votaw

15 56 Play Boon Sis Breanne Richards 135.50 Breanne Richards

16 198 Mei Time Corrie Brock 132.00 Corrie Brock

17 116 Doctor Dirty Ashley Bandoni 129.50 Ashley Bandoni

18 153 Ima Diamond J Star Mike Brautovich 70.00 Mike Brautovich

19T 115 Katys On Tour Amanda Potter 69.00 Amanda Potter

19T 17 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 69.00 Natalie Casey

21 55 Cowgirls Rock Cari Gansberger 66.00 Cari Gansberger
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